One million Five hundred and twenty thousand Pula only (P 1 520 000) 

Activation Schedule and Location: 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Location Draw Date Competition Draw Time 

Kanye Merchant  14-Nov Grocery Draw 0900:1500hrs 

Kanye Branch 15-Nov Cash Draw & AFCON Ticket 0900:1500hrs 

Ghanzi Merchant  21-Nov Grocery Draw 0900:1500hrs